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BREAKFAST
served 9.30am - 11.45am

Eggs Benedict £10.95

Eggs on Toast £6.95
Choose from free range poached,
scrambled or fried eggs on a
toasted bloomer slice.

Eggs Florentine £8.95Spinach and poached eggs served
with a rich hollandaise sauce on a
toasted ciabatta.

Welsh back bacon and free range
poached eggs served with a rich
hollandaise sauce on a toasted
ciabatta.

EGGS

Smashed Avocado £9.95
With poached egg, avocado, tomato
& coriander salsa on toasted ciabatta.Toast & Preserves £2.95

Toasted Teacake £3.95

2 slices of toasted bloomer, with
Welsh salted butter and strawberry
jam or orange marmalade.

with Welsh salted butter and
strawberry jam or orange marmalade.

Regular Breakfast £9.50
1 Welsh back bacon, 1 butcher’s pork
sausage, 1 free range fried egg, 
hash brown, grilled tomato, mushroom,
beans and toasted bloomer slice.

Large Breakfast £10.95
2 Welsh back bacon, 2 butcher’s pork
sausages, 2 free range fried eggs, hash
brown, grilled tomato, mushroom,
beans and toasted bloomer slice.

Regular Veggie Breakfast
1 vegetarian sausage, 1 free range
fried egg, 1 hash brown, grilled
tomato, beans, mushrooms and
toasted bloomer slice.

FULL BREAKFAST

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENT
PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF THE TEAM 

www.llanelly-house.org.uk

BRECWAST

WEBSITE INSTAGRAM

BEVERAGES
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Espresso
Tea/Speciality Tea
Iced Latte

REG LRG
£3.30
£3.50
£3.45
£3.50
£3.75
£3.75
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50

£3.60
£3.85
£3.75

£4.25
£3.95
£3.30

Large Veggie Breakfast
2 vegetarian sausages, 2 free range
fried egg, 2 hash brown, grilled
tomato, beans, mushrooms and
toasted bloomer slice.

£9.50

£10.95

OPENING HOURS
Monday - Saturday

9.30am-3.30pm

Spicy Benedict £10.95
Eggs with sriracha hollandaise
sauce and crispy onions served on a
toasted ciabatta.


