BREAKFAST BRECWAST



served 9.30am - 11.45am

OPENING HOURS Monday - Saturday 9.30am-3.30pm

FULL BREAKFAST

Regular Breakfast • £9.50

1 Welsh back bacon, 1 butcher's pork sausage, 1 free range fried egg, hash brown, grilled tomato, mushroom, beans and toasted bloomer slice.

Large Breakfast •

£10.95

2 Welsh back bacon, 2 butcher's pork sausages, 2 free range fried eggs, hash brown, grilled tomato, mushroom, beans and toasted bloomer slice.

Regular Veggie Breakfast • £9.50

1 vegetarian sausage, 1 free range fried egg, 1 hash brown, grilled tomato, beans, mushrooms and toasted bloomer slice.

Large Veggie Breakfast • • £10.95

2 vegetarian sausages, 2 free range fried egg, 2 hash brown, grilled tomato, beans, mushrooms and toasted bloomer slice.

Toast & Preserves • • •

£2.95

2 slices of toasted bloomer, with Welsh salted butter and strawberry jam or orange marmalade.

Toasted Teacake

£3.95

with Welsh salted butter and strawberry jam or orange marmalade.

- vegetarian
- vegan option available
- gluten-free / gf option available







www.llanelly-house.org.uk

EGGS

Eggs Benedict • £10.95

Welsh back bacon and free range poached eggs served with a rich hollandaise sauce on a toasted ciabatta.

Spicy Benedict •• £10.95

Eggs with sriracha hollandaise sauce and crispy onions served on a toasted ciabatta.

Eggs Florentine •• £8.95

Spinach and poached eggs served with a rich hollandaise sauce on a toasted ciabatta.

Eggs on Toast • £6.95

Choose from free range poached, scrambled or fried eggs on a toasted bloomer slice.

Smashed Avocado • £9.95

With poached egg, avocado, tomato 8 coriander salsa on toasted ciabatta.

BEVERAGES	REG	LRG
Americano	£3.30	£3.60
Latte	£3.50	£3.85
Cappuccino	£3.45	£3.75
Flat White	£3.50	
Mocha	£3.75	£4.25
Hot Chocolate	£3.75	£3.95
Espresso	£3.00	£3.30
Tea/Speciality Tea	£3.00	
Iced Latte	£3.50	